2017-2018 Pick Your Partner City Wide Roll Off Results
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Boy Woman
Boy Woman
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Girl Man
Girl Man

Male Pair
Male Pair
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Female Pair

Boy Woman
Boy Woman
Boy Woman
Boy Woman

Girl Man
Girl Man
Girl Man
Girl Man

Male Pair
Male Pair
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Female Pair

Youth

Tyler Rucker
Joshua Banks
Skylar Walton

Kayla Woodruff
Kourtlyn Williams

Isaiah Richardson
Peyton Cardine
Gavin Fayard

Kayla Woodruff

Nolan Boucher
James Wade
Joshua Evans
Nathaniel Farmer

Gabriella Gilliom
Anna Horner
Trinity Lewis
Regan Dengrl

Cole Frasure
Wayne Akins
Allen Richardson

Anna Horner
Gabriella Gilliom

Adult

Charisse Smith
Erica Mason
Rachel Walton

Mikey Woodruff
Curran Williams

Michael Richardson
Marlon Porter
Joshua Fayard

Tracy Woodruff

Mary Cianciolo
Kathy Hunt
Nicole Evans
Jen Mathews

George Porter
Tim Hunter
Charlie Boucher
Mike Denegrl

Richard Howell
Daniel Akins
Michael Richardson

Jennifer Hansgen
Serrena Middleton

Score

1303
1244
1025

1357
912

1245
1203
996

1134
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1220
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1211
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All Star
TL
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Division

Boy Woman
Boy Woman
Boy Woman

Girl Man
Girl Man
Girl Man
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Male Pair
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Male Pair
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Female Pair
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Youth

Cooper Fetters
Brodie Andrews
Masson Price

April Parlow

Janna LaBuda

Allie Chastain
Stephanie Boucher

Clay Kirkland
Brodie Andrews
Wesley Perser
Justin Ridgers

Stephanie Boucher
Janna LaBuda
April Parlow

Jack Hollis

Nick Agnew
Johnathan Carter
Connor Gregg

Trinitie Holliman
Jada Horn
Mikyhia Worsham
Haley Davis

Andrew Pearson
Skylar Sutton
Shawn Glasscock
Connor Gregg

Rebekah LaBuda
Kylee Andrews

Adult

Becky Mott
Diane Barno
Shirley Townes

Tim Parlow
John Labuda
Al Lopez
Chuck Boucher

Vic Culbreth
Joe Andrews
Johnny Sneed
Jeff Martin

Samantha Gaut
Lisa Wiegand
Chelsea Thomas

Chelsea Thomas
Barbaralette Davis
Lynn Cothran
Connye Gregg

Josh Holliman
Jamaal Oliver
David Spickard
Lorenzo Cole

Walter Pearson
Zach Corley
John LaBuda
Jordan Gregg

Nicole Stewart
Maripat McCammon

Score

1263
1205
1169

1272
1257
1250
1204

1432
1355
1265
1248

1265
1250
1248

1335
1213
1185
1139

1404
1308
1282
1187

1294
1249
1216
1129

1261
1157



